MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES “ MACQUARIE
=3 University
SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA
CALENDAR OF GOVERNANCE 2024
Day Date | Time Activity Venue
Mon 1 Public Holiday — New Year’s Day
Fri 26 Public Holiday — Australia Day
Tues 30 2.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie University College Board Wallumattagal Campus
FEBRUARY
Mon 5 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus
Tues 6 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus
Tues 6 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences | Wallumattagal Campus
Faculty Board
Tues 6 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus
Thurs 8 8.30am-10.30am MQ Health CRSQ Committee Wallumattagal Campus
Mon 12 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee — Wallumattagal Campus
Planning Session
Tues 13 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus
Wed 14 10.00am-12.00pm University Medal Committee Wallumattagal Campus
Fri 16 11.30am Nominations and Remuneration Committee Wallumattagal Campus
Fri 16 12.30pm Finance and Facilities Committee Wallumattagal Campus
Tues 27 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus
Thurs 29 10.00am-5.30pm | University Council Meeting and University | Wallumattagal Campus

Tues
Wed

2 weeks
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Friday
Monday
Thurs
Mon

Tues
Tues

Tues
Fri
APRIL
Mon
Thurs
Mon
Tues
Tues

Tues
Thurs

11-22

10.00am-12.00pm
10.00am-12.00pm

10.00am-12.00pm
TBD

10.30am

2.00pm

circular resolution
10.00am-12.00pm
8.30am-11.00am
9.00am

3.00pm-4.30pm

9.30am-12.00pm
12.30pm-2.30pm

2.00pm-4.00pm

4.00pm
3.00pm-4.30pm
10.00am-12.00pm
12.30pm-2.30pm

2.00pm-4.00pm

Council Strategy Session

|

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
(extraordinary meeting)

Research and Research Training Committee
Academic Senate Standing Committee
Graduation Ceremonies

Access Macquarie Limited Board Meeting
MGSM Limited Board Meeting

MU Hong Kong Foundation Limited
U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting

MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting
Audit and Risk Committee

Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Academic Senate

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences

Faculty Board (extraordinary meeting)
Macquarie University College Board
Public Holiday — Good Friday

Public Holiday — Easter Monday
University Council Meeting
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board
Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences

Faculty Board
Faculty of Arts Faculty Board
Public Holiday — Anzac Day

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES “ MACQUARIE
=3 University
SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date | Time Activity Venue

Mon 6 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 7 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 7 10.00am-12.00pm Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 20 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 21 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 21 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences | Wallumattagal Campus
Faculty Board

Tues 21 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 21 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 21 2.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie University College Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 21 5.00pm IM&T Special Purpose Committee City Campus

Thurs 23 8.30am-10.30am MQ Health CRSQ Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 30 9.00am Audit and Risk Committee Wallumattagal Campus

JUNE

Tues 4 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 4 2.30pm Honorary Awards Committee City Campus

Tues 4 3.00pm Nominations and Remuneration Committee City Campus

Tues 4 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

Mon 10 Public Holiday — King’s Birthday

Tues 11 10.00am-12.00pm Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 11 2.00pm-3.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting)

Wed 12 TBD Academic Senate Standing Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 17 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 20 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 24 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 27 8.30am-11.00am MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

JULY

Mon 1 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 2 10.00am-12.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 2 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences | Wallumattagal Campus
Faculty Board

Tues 2 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 9 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 16 2.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie University College Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 16 3.00pm — 4.30pm IM&T Special Purpose Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 18 8.30pm-10.30am MQ Health CRSQ Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 22 9.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board — Strategy Session 1 Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 23 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 25 9.00am Audit and Risk Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 30 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 30 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

Wed 7 10.00am-12.00pm University Medal Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 12 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 12 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Tues 13 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 13 2.00pm-3.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting)

Thurs 15 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 20 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences | Wallumattagal Campus
Faculty Board

Mon 26 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board — Strategy Session 2 Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 27 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES “ MACQUARIE
=3 University
SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date | Time Activity Venue

SEPTEMBER

Tues 3 10.00am-12.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 9 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 10 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 16 8.30am-11.00am MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 17 10.00am-12.00pm Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 17 2.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie University College Board Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 19 10.30am Access Macquarie Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 19 2.00pm MGSM Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 23 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 23 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 24 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 24 3.00pm Honorary Awards Committee City Campus

Tues 24 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

See below | 30 Graduation Ceremonies Wallumattagal Campus

2 weeks 1-11 Graduation Ceremonies Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 1 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting)

Mon 7 Public Holiday — Labour Day

Tues 8 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 8 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 21 3.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Thurs 24 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 28 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 31 8.30am-10.30am MQ Health CRSQ Committee Wallumattagal Campus

NOVEMBER

Tues 5 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 5 10.00am-12.00pm Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 12 3.00pm-4.30pm IM&T Special Purpose Committee City Campus

Tues 12 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences | Wallumattagal Campus
Faculty Board

Thurs 14 8.30am-11.00am MQ Health Pty Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 19 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 19 2:00pm-4:00pm Macquarie University College Board Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 21 9.00am Audit and Risk Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Fri 22 10.00am-11.00am University Medal Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 26 3.00pm Nominations and Remuneration Committee City Campus

Tues 26 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

Fri 29 TBD Academic Senate Standing Committee Wallumattagal Campus

DECEMBER

Mon 2 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 2 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 3 10.00am-12.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Board | Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 3 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Sciences | Wallumattagal Campus
Faculty Board

Tues 3 2.00pm-4.00pm Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

1 week 9-13 Graduation Ceremonies Wallumattagal Campus

Wed 11 10:00am-12:00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting)

Thurs 12 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Wed 25 Public Holiday [Christmas Day]

Thurs 26 Public Holiday [Boxing Day]
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES

CALENDAR OF GOVERNANCE 2025

“ MACQUARIE
"= University

SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date Time Activity Venue

Wed 1 Public Holiday — New Year’s Day

Sat 26 Australia Day

Mon 27 Public Holiday — Australia Day

FEBRUARY

Mon 3 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 4 TBD Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 4 TBD Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Wallumattagal Campus
Sciences Faculty Board

Tues 4 TBD Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Wallumattagal Campus
Board

Thurs 6 8.30am-10.30am MQ Health CRSQ Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 10 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee — Wallumattagal Campus
Planning Session

Tues 11 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 11 3.00pm Nominations and Remuneration Committee City Campus

Wed 12 TBD University Medal Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 11 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

Tues 25 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 27 10.00am-5.30pm | University Council Meeting and TBC
University Council Strategy Session

Mon 3 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 4 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting)

Wed 5 TBD Academic Senate Standing Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 11 10.00am-12.00pm Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 13 10.30am Access Macquarie Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 13 2.00pm MGSM Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 13 circular resolution MU Hong Kong Foundation Limited

Friday 14 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Monday 17 8.30am-11.00am MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

2 weeks 10-21 Graduation Ceremonies Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 20 9.00am Audit and Risk Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 24 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Tues 25 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 25 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Wallumattagal Campus
Sciences Faculty Board (extraordinary meeting)

APRIL

Thurs 10 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 14 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 15 TBD Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Wallumattagal Campus
Board

Tues 15 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Wallumattagal Campus
Sciences Faculty Board

Tues 15 TBD Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Fri 18 Public Holiday — Good Friday

Mon 21 Public Holiday — Easter Monday

Fri 25 Public Holiday — Anzac Day
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES

“ MACQUARIE
"= University

SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date Time

Mon 5 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 6 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 13 10.00am-12.00pm
Mon 19 3.00pm-4.30pm
Tues 20 9.30am-12.00pm
Tues 20 12.30pm-2.30pm
Tues 20 2.00pm-4.00pm
Tues 20 TBD

Tues 20 3.00pm

Tues 20 4.00pm

Thurs 22 8.30am-10.30am
Thurs 29 9.00am

JUNE

Tues 3 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 3 3.00pm

Mon 9

Tues 10 10.00am-12.00pm
Wed 11 TBD

Thurs 12 4.00pm

Mon 16 10.00am-12.00pm
Mon 23 10.00am-12.00pm
Thurs 26 8.30am-11.00am
Mon 30 3.00pm-4.30pm
JULY

Tues 1 TBD

Tues 1 12.30pm-2.30pm
Tues 1 TBD

Tues 8 10.00am-12.00pm
Thurs 17 8.30pm-10.30am
Mon 21 9.00am-12.00pm
Tues 22 9.30am-12.00pm
Thurs 24 9.00am

Tues 29 4.00pm
AUGUST

Tues 5 TBD

Wed 6 TBD

Mon 11 10.00am-12.00pm
Mon 11 3.00pm-4.30pm
Tues 12 10.00am-12.00pm
Thurs 14 4.00pm

Tues 19 12.30pm-2.30pm
Mon 25 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 26 9.30am-12.00pm

Activity

Venue

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee
Academic Standards and Quality Committee
Research and Research Training Committee
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
Academic Senate

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Nominations and Remuneration Committee
Finance and Facilities Committee

MQ Health CRSQ Committee

Audit and Risk Committee

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
Honorary Awards Committee

Public Holiday — King’s Birthday

Research and Research Training Committee
Academic Senate Standing Committee
University Council Meeting

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee
U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting

MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
MQ Health CRSQ Committee

U@MQ Ltd Board — Strategy Session 1
Academic Senate

Audit and Risk Committee

Finance and Facilities Committee

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

University Medal Committee

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
(extraordinary meeting tentative)
Academic Standards and Quality Committee
University Council Meeting

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

U@MQ Ltd Board — Strategy Session 2
Academic Senate

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
City Campus
City Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
City Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES

“ MACQUARIE
"= University

SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date
SEPTEMBER
Tues 2
Mon 8
Tues 9
Mon 15
Tues 16
Thurs 18
Thurs 18
Mon 22
Mon 22
Tues 23
Tues 23
Tues 23
Tues 30
See below | 29-30
OCTOBER

2 weeks 1-10
Mon 6
Tues 7
Tues 7
Mon 20
Mon 20
Thurs 23
Thurs 30
NOVEMBER
Tues 4
Tues 11
Thurs 13
Tues 18
Tues 18
Thurs 20
Fri 21
Tues 25
Tues 25
Fri 28

Mon

Time

2.00pm-4.00pm

10.00am-12.00pm
10.00am-12.00pm
8.30am-11.00am
10.00am-12.00pm
10.30am

2.00pm
10.00am-12.00pm
3.00pm-4.30pm
TBD

3.00pm

4.00pm
9.30am-12.00pm

TBD
2.00pm-4.00pm

10.00am-12.00pm
3.00pm-4.30pm

4.00pm
8.30am-10.30am

10.00am-12.00pm
10.00am-12.00pm
8.30am-11.00am

9.30am-12.00pm
12.30pm-2.30pm

9.00am
TBD
3.00pm
4.00pm
TBD

10.00am-12.00pm

Activity

Venue

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee
Academic Standards and Quality Committee
MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting
Research and Research Training Committee
Access Macquarie Limited Board Meeting
MGSM Limited Board Meeting

U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting

Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Honorary Awards Committee

Finance and Facilities Committee

Academic Senate

Graduation Ceremonies

Graduation Ceremonies
Public Holiday — Labour Day
Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee

Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

University Council Meeting
MQ Health CRSQ Committee

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
Research and Research Training Committee
MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting
Academic Senate

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Audit and Risk Committee

University Medal Committee

Nominations and Remuneration Committee
Finance and Facilities Committee

Academic Senate Standing Committee

U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
City Campus

City Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
City Campus
City Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 1 3.00pm-4.30pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 2 TBD Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Wallumattagal Campus
Board

Tues 2 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Wallumattagal Campus
Sciences Faculty Board

Tues 2 TBD Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

1 week 8-12 Graduation Ceremonies Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 11 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 25 Public Holiday [Christmas Day]

Fri 26 Public Holiday [Boxing Day]
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES

CALENDAR OF GOVERNANCE 2026

“ MACQUARIE
"= University

SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day

Thurs
Mon

FEBRUAR
Mon
Tues

Tues

Tues
Thurs
Mon

Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Tues

Thurs

MARCH
Mon
Tues

Wed
Tues
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Friday
Monday
2 weeks
Thurs
Mon

Tues
Tues

APRIL
Fri
Mon
Thurs
Mon
Tues

Tues

Tues

Date

(o)

w vl ~

w

Time

Activity

Public Holiday — New Year’s Day
Public Holiday — Australia Day

3.00pm-4.30pm
TBD

12.30pm-2.30pm

TBD
8.30am-10.30am
TBD

TBD

3.00pm

4.00pm

TBD
9.30am-12.00pm
10.00am-5.30pm

10.00am-12.00pm
10.00am-12.00pm

TBD
10.00am-12.00pm
10.30am

2.00pm

circular resolution
10.00am-12.00pm
8.30am-11.00am

9.00am
3.00pm-4.30pm

9.30am-12.00pm
12.30pm-2.30pm

4.00pm
3.00pm-4.30pm
TBD

12.30pm-2.30pm

TBD

Macquarie Business School Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board
MQ Health CRSQ Committee

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee —
Planning Session

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
Nominations and Remuneration Committee
Finance and Facilities Committee
University Medal Committee

Academic Senate

University Council Meeting and
University Council Strategy Session

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
(extraordinary meeting)

Academic Senate Standing Committee
Research and Research Training Committee
Access Macquarie Limited Board Meeting
MGSM Limited Board Meeting

MU Hong Kong Foundation Limited
U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting

MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting
Graduation Ceremonies

Audit and Risk Committee

Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Academic Senate

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board (extraordinary
meeting)

Public Holiday — Good Friday

Public Holiday — Easter Monday
University Council Meeting
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Venue

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
City Campus
City Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

TBC

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES

“ MACQUARIE
"= University

SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date | Time

Mon 4 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 5 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 12 10.00am-12.00pm
Mon 18 3.00pm-4.30pm
Tues 19 9.30am-12.00pm
Tues 19 TBD

Tues 19 12.30pm-2.30pm
Tues 19 TBD

Tues 19 3.00pm

Tues 19 4.00pm

Thurs 21 8.30am-10.30am
Thurs 28 9.00am

JUNE

Tues 2 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 2 3.00pm

Mon 8

Tues 9 10.00am-12.00pm
Wed 10 TBD

Thurs 1 4.00pm

Mon 15 10.00am-12.00pm
Mon 22 10.00am-12.00pm
Thurs 25 8.30am-11.00am
Mon 29 3.00pm-4.30pm
Tues 30 TBD

Tues 30 12.30pm-2.30pm
Tues 30 TBD

JULY

Tues 7 10.00am-12.00pm
Thurs 16 8.30pm-10.30am
Mon 20 9.00am-12.00pm
Tues 21 9.30am-12.00pm
Thurs 23 9.00am

Tues 28 4.00pm
AUGUST

Tues 4 TBD

Wed 5 TBD

Mon 10 10.00am-12.00pm
Mon 10 3.00pm-4.30pm
Tues 11 10.00am-12.00pm
Thurs 13 4.00pm

Mon 24 10.00am-12.00pm
Tues 25 9.30am-12.00pm

Activity

Venue

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee
Academic Standards and Quality Committee
Research and Research Training Committee
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
Academic Senate

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Nominations and Remuneration Committee
Finance and Facilities Committee

MQ Health CRSQ Committee

Audit and Risk Committee

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
Honorary Awards Committee

Public Holiday — King’s Birthday

Research and Research Training Committee
Academic Senate Standing Committee
University Council Meeting

Senate Learning and Teaching Committee

U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting

MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting
Macquarie Business School Faculty Board

Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty
Board

Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human
Sciences Faculty Board

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
MQ Health CRSQ Committee

U@MQ Ltd Board — Strategy Session 1
Academic Senate

Audit and Risk Committee

Finance and Facilities Committee

Faculty of Arts Faculty Board
University Medal Committee
Senate Learning and Teaching Committee

Macquarie Business School Faculty Board
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Academic Standards and Quality Committee
University Council Meeting

U@MQ Ltd Board — Strategy Session 2
Academic Senate

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

City Campus
City Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
City Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus

Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
Wallumattagal Campus
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MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY COUNCIL AND REPORTING COMMITTEES MACQUARIE
=3 University
SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Day Date | Time Activity Venue

SEPTEMBER

Tues 1 TBD Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Wallumattagal Campus
Board

Mon 7 10.00am-12.00pm Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 8 10.00am-12.00pm Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 14 8.30am-11.00am MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 15 10.00am-12.00pm Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 17 10.30am Access Macquarie Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 17 2.00pm MGSM Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 21 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 21 3.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 22 TBD Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 22 3.00pm Honorary Awards Committee City Campus

Tues 22 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

Tues 29 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

28 Graduation Ceremonies (start) Wallumattagal Campus
focroBER
9 Graduation Ceremonties (end) Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 5 Public Holiday — Labour Day

Tues 6 TBD Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 6 2.00pm — 4.00pm Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Wallumattagal Campus
Board

Mon 19 TBD Senate Learning and Teaching Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 19 3.00pm-4.00pm Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus
(extraordinary meeting tentative)

Thurs 22 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 29 8.30am-10.30am MQ Health CRSQ Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 3 10.00am- 12.00pm | Academic Standards and Quality Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 10 10.00am- 12.00pm | Research and Research Training Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 12 8.30am-11.00am MQ Health Pty Limited Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 17 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Wallumattagal Campus
Sciences Faculty Board

Thurs 19 9.00am Audit and Risk Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Fri 20 10.00am-11.00am University Medal Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 24 9.30am-12.00pm Academic Senate Wallumattagal Campus

Tues 24 3.00pm Nominations and Remuneration Committee City Campus

Tues 24 4.00pm Finance and Facilities Committee City Campus

Fri 27 TBD Academic Senate Standing Committee Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 30 10.00am-12.00pm U@MQ Ltd Board Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Mon 30 Macquarie Business School Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

DECEMBER e

Tues 1 TBD Faculty of Science and Engineering Faculty Wallumattagal Campus
Board

Tues 1 12.30pm-2.30pm Faculty of Medicine, Health and Human Wallumattagal Campus
Sciences Faculty Board

Tues 1 TBD Faculty of Arts Faculty Board Wallumattagal Campus

1 week 7-11 Graduation Ceremonies Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 10 4.00pm University Council Meeting Wallumattagal Campus

Thurs 2 Public Holiday [Christmas Day]

Fri 2 Christmas Day

Sat 26 Boxing Day

Mon 28 Public Holiday [ Boxing Day]
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